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Uitslag verkiezingen Europees Parlement 22 mei 2014 - Helmond

partij
CDA
PVV
PvdA
VVD
D66
GroenlLinks
SP
CU-SGP
Artikel 50
1Q
Piratenpartij
50Plus
De Groenen
Anti EU partij
Lib. Dem Partij
Jezus leeft
ikkiesvooreerlijk.eu
PvdD
aandacht en eenvoud

aantal stemmen
2249
4379
1156
2272
2175
886
3246
234
112
8
137
2523
27
43
31
24
26
572
10
20110

percentage
11,2%
21,8%
5,7%
11,3%
10,8%
4,4%
16,1%
1,2%
0,6%
0,0%
0,7%
12,5%
0,1%
0,2%
0,2%
0,1%
0,1%
2,8%
0,0%



